AT-110-1 42084100021 UPPER

PD2000095-00 SWING UNIT
PG2000107-00 BOOM UNIT
PH1000505-00 SAFETY DEVICES
PJ3000349-01 BUCKET SYSTEM
PK2000388-00 FRAME UNIT
PO1000131-03 INDICATION PLATES
PW1000109-01 ACCESSORIES & TOOLS
PY1000823-00 OPTIONS,1

PY2000022-02 OPTIONS,2

ASSEMBLY

000000



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+110+1+42084100021+UPPER+Spare+Parts

AT-110-1 42084100021 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Remarks

NO AL WN -

(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)

(***********)

FRAME

OUTRIGGER
OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE
PIPING,OUTRIGGER
ELEC.ASSY (FRAME)

BOOM REST INSTALLATION
TANK SUPPORT

L N N N N N

000005



AT-110-1 42084100021 UPPER

P11250098-00 VALVE,COUNTERBALANCE
PJ3010047-00 BUCKET (INNER CASE,OPTION)
PJ3010148-03 BUCKET

PJ3040005-02 OPE.ASSY (BUCKET/1-LEVER,3-OPE.)
PJ3040008-03 OPE.ASSY (BUCKET/1-LEVER,2-OPE.)
PJ3100106-03 PIPING,BOOM

PJ3200070-01 PIPING,BUCKET (TOOL)

PK1010594-01 FRAME

PK1100310-00 SWING FRAME

PK1200349-00 COVER,SWING FRAME

PK1330104-00 COVER (BUCKET,FOR SI)
PL1010823-00 OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE

PL1011206-01 OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE (2-BLOCK VALVE)
PL1020038-00 LEVER,CONTROL

PL1020045-00 LEVER,CONTROL

PM5230001-01 MOTOR,OIL

PN1012439-03 ELEC.ASSY (BOOM)

PN1012443-00 ELEC.ASSY (SWING FRAME)
PN1012444-02 ELEC.ASSY (FRAME)

PN1012497-00 ELEC.ASSY (WINCH)

PN1012500-01 ELEC.ASSY (INTERLOCK)
PN1012501-03 ELEC.ASSY

PN1012502-02 ELEC.ASSY

PN1012503-02 ELEC.ASSY

PN1012637-00 ELEC.ASSY (KANDENKO)
PN1060105-03 SWITCH PANEL

PN1110259-02 RELAY ASSY

PN1110260-02 RELAY ASSY (KANDENKO)
PN1110261-00 RELAY ASSY

PN1110273-00 RELAY

PN1140164-00 SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,3 SW)
PN1140165-00 SWITCH ASSY

PN1180026-01 CONTROLLER

PN1210121-00 TRANSMITTER,SIGNAL

PN1210122-00 TRANSMITTER,SIGNAL

PN1450048-00 HARNESS

PO1012229-02 PLATE ASSY,NAME (HYDRAULIC OIL)
PO1013112-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (BUCKET,1-LEVER 3CONT.)
PO1013115-01 PLATE ASSY.NAME (BUCKET,1-LEVER 2-CONT.)
PO1013120-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (VEHICLE)
PO1013122-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (HYDRAULIC OIL)
PO1013127-01 PLATE ASSY.NAME (EMERGENCY CONT.)
PO1013171-02 PLATE ASSY,NAME (WINCH)
PO1013176-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (LOWER CONT.)
PO1013179-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (BOOSTER,POWER SUPPLY)
PO1050062-00 MARKING

PS5150001-00 SHACKLE

PV1020242-03 VALVE,REMOTE CONTROL
PW1010315-00 ACCESSORIES

PW1030049-01 TOOLS

PW1050018-01 WEDGE (STOPPER FOR TIRE/JUSTIN)
PW5110002-00 WEDGE (STOPPER FOR TIRE/WAZUMI)
PW5110003-00 WEDGE (STOPPER FOR TIRE/NAKAMURA KIKI)
PX1100239-01 TANK SUPPORT

PX1120375-01 BOOM REST INSTALLATION
PX1120381-01 BOOM REST

PY1070000-00 ROPE (SAFETY,YELLOW:TD-TYPE)
PY1160079-00 BOOSTER (40TON AIR)

PY1160080-00 BOOSTER (12TON,AIR&ELECTRIC)
PY1160164-00 BOOSTER

PY1160165-00 BOOSTER

PY1160166-00 BOOSTER

PY1170014-01 BOOSTER

PY1170035-00 BOOSTER

000010



AT-110-1 42084100021 UPPER
PB1320538-01 VALVE,MANUAL CONTROL

2(|)0




AT-110-1 42084100021 UPPER
PB1400310-02 PIPING,UPPER

L {#yxdn
Ved ﬁ \
# 3
N

% 1
P 2 |
.~ 44,46
////’/’//;; Dr & i

LY
*
7 10 PIPING,BOOM/‘/ 1

1
44,46 Y 1 !
o 2 e

- L {o
46, 47 - M

2
6 -
6 Ay
/1’ 31 2
5 -, Vs 59 ‘§h
7 .
oy L(JDJ”
27 g L vy
“"10 ! 3
7B . L(asm4
/’ q‘ /’
,f’].
_ NG 1
[[[[+— 45 7/ 5
DE F 32
TH- 51,52
45 28
1 ‘—" - A
47,46 —L 1 19 /\
1
2
48 ! »
41
: !‘ 26 M 31
34— | |




AT-110-1 42084100021 UPPER
PC1200415-03 PIPING,OUTRIGGER




AT-110-1 42084100021 UPPER
PE1010368-01 CYLINDER,ELEVATING

60 AAA AA AAAA 7O
22 23 24 25 25 24 27 40 30 A31 34 35 41 36 37

1 .\g&////;/@d s \7ay

. / If

1 ¥}

I It

I |

1 1!

A'PACKING SET KEY NO. 80 (KEY NO.23,24,:25,26,33,.34,.30,36,41)



AT-110-1 42084100021 UPPER
PF1010392-01 WINCH

500

30 27 34 119 15 10 20 12 17

320

24 14

— 107 %

WA

— 300

i
L 104
@16 —
| 110 < /
i
| 143 S S N
- 110 —+ ( N T S
02— == 25 -
- 134 —— A . N Y 6 —
|| 410 & \NE -
yljns | — 33 -
- 109 NN =S
—""| VALY SO, 1
- 135 A \ \ \18 }9
e 1371 108 | 132 !
- 139 310 1 5
L[ 112 118 116 115 420 1‘|’3 1|33T \ \

|
123 121 124

| 129 120 131 A-—=A
1 1 1

130
|

123 —

126 —

125 —

136
|

121 —

L 400

@® : SEAL KIT KEY NQ 490 ( KEY NQO.15,16,27,30,118,119,120,121,132 )




AT-110-1 42084100021 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

O©COoO~NOOADLWN-=-

42311283100
42311283010
42220400010
42220400020
37001505350
42220400030
37001002260
37000312570
37000302490
80603110350
42220400040
42311283020
80516006207

JIB
PLATE,NAME
GUIDE

GUIDE

BOLT

GUIDE

SHEAVE
SPACER
SPACER
RING,RITAINING
COVER

PIN
BEARING,BALL

= 2 NDNNMNN=_2NOOO=_2A2AN-

M6X20

000035




AT-110-1 42084100021 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
314 80801002015 | BEARING,PLAIN 4 217293
333 37002000290 | PLATE,SLIDE 2 100X30

000038




AT-110-1 42084100021 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42353170400

HARNESS

1

000043



AT-110-1 42084100021 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
9 82105220153 | SWITCH,TOGGLE 1
100 42353110700 | HARNESS 1

000048



AT-110-1 42084100021 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark
24 42736991030 | DIODE (WITH CONNECTOR) 1
100 42478362100 | HARNESS 1

000053



AT-110-1 42084100021 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42477762100

HARNESS

1

000058



AT-110-1 42084100021 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42477820100

HARNESS

1

000063



AT-110-1 42084100021 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 36643435030 | NUT 2 218078
36741765010 | NUT 2 218079
2 91000501900 | O-RING 2 218078
36741765020 | O-RING 2 218079
3 36642765090 | CORE ASSY (SOLENOID) 2 218078
36741765030 | CORE ASSY (SOLENOID) 2 218079
4 36645925020 | COIL,SOLENOID 2 218078
36741765040 | COIL,SOLENOID 2 218079
5 36643435070 | PACKING 2 218078
36648475110 | O-RING 2 218079
6 36642765050 | O-RING 2
8 91000501200 | O-RING 4
10 36642765060 | WASHER (CENTER) 2
1 36642765080 | SPRING 2
12 36643435040 | PIN,SPRING 4
50 36647690000 | VALVE,SOLENOID 1

000068




AT-110-1 42084100021 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
12 91002801400 | O-RING 2 1B P14
100 36625740001 | VALVE,CHECK 1

000073




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+110+1+42084100021+UPPER+Spare+Parts

AT-110-1 42084100021 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Rer
1 42264311001 | POST ASSY 1
2 42264312000 | FRAME ASSY 1
5 42264400400 | BUCKET 1
6 42264200200 | PLATE 2 T=1.0
7 42264200300 | GEAR 1
8 42264200400 | GUIDE 1
9 37000176600 | PIN 2
10 37000524070 | PLATE 2 T=6
11 82458202000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 1 B-TYPE PT1/8
12 82400000459 | CAP 1
13 42262252100 | WHEEL,WORM 1
14 80601110750 | RING,RITAINING 1 S75
15 90303501201 | WASHER,PLAIN 10 12
16 90171112065 | BOLT 6 M12X65
17 90171112050 | BOLT 4 M12X50
18 90201781200 | NUT 4 M12
19 90102212050 | BOLT 2 M12X50
20 90201201200 | NUT 2 M12
21 90171110030 | BOLT 8 M10X30
22 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 8 10
23 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 10
24 90101208020 | BOLT 4 M8X20
25 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 10 8
27 90730006160 | SCREW,SET 1 M6X16
28 90101208014 | BOLT 6 M8X14
29 42264310100 | GUIDE 1
30 42264310200 | GUIDE 1
31 42264310300 | COVER 1
32 90101206008 | BOLT 2 M6X8
33 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 2 6
34 42260910100 | BUCKET (INNER CASE,OPTION) 1
35 91850210545 | FASTENER 1 L=545
52 80801003540 | BEARING,PLAIN 2
63 80513006015 | BEARING,BALL 2
71 42262053400 | MOTOR,ELECTRIC 1
72 90172105022 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 3 M5X22
73 90302040501 | WASHER,SPRING 3 5
75 80913112140 | KEY 2
76 42264154100 | GEAR ASSY 1
77 44260300130 | PLATE 1 219045
78 44260300210 | SUPPORT 1 219045
79 44260300600 | COUPLING 1
80 90710004040 | SCREW,SET 1 M4X4 219045
90710004040 | SCREW,SET 2 M4X4 219046
81 42264154010 | SPACER 1
82 42264154020 | SHIM N T=0.5
91 42264404100 | COVER 1
92 42264404200 | COVER 1
93 42264404300 | COVER 1
94 42264404400  COVER 1
95 42264404500 | COVER 1
96 42264404600  COVER 1
97 90183108015 | BOLT 23 M8X15
112 82400000200 | GROMMET 1 KG-012,L=250
121 42262053410 | MOTOR,ELECTRIC 1
122 44260301150 | COVER 1
123 91810132530 | FASTENER 2
131 42264154110 | SUPPORT 1
42264153550 | SUPPORT (IP) 1 219556
132 42264154300 | WORM 1
133 42264154120 | COVER 1
134 90171108016 | BOLT 4 M8X16
135 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8

000077



PJ3200070-01 PIPING,BUCKET (TOOL)

AT-110-1 42084100021 UPPER

\N

!y

v/

Yavi

/

19

VALVE sMANUAL CONTROL
(SEE OPE.ASSY (2#n" 47°)




AT-110-1 42084100021 UPPER
PL1010823-00 OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE

® GFE0)

(B |

Adlmmb .

) _

g
W

{
34
35,36 33

126 127 /12'5 126
I

v




AT-110-1 42084100021 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark
1 36663955100 | SHAFT 1
2 80500006206 | BEARING,BALL 1
4 91001206500 | O-RING 1 1A G65
5 36660025021 | COVER (OIL SEAL) 1
6 36660025140 | SEAL,OIL 1
7 36663485110 | RING,RETAINING 1 R72
8 36663955020 | PLATE, THRUST 1
9 36663955030 | BARREL ASSY (CYLINDER) 1
10 36663955040 | PLATE (VALVE) 1
1 36661925030 | COVER (BOTTOM) 1
12 80500006203 | BEARING,BALL 1
13 36662355110 | PIN 2
14 36663955050 | O-RING 1
15 36663955060 | BOLT 6 M10X35
16 14125151020 | KEY 1
17 36660125060 | PLUG 2 PF3/8
18 36081315130 | PROTECTOR (THREAD) 2
44 36660025100 | SPRING (PLUNGER) 5
45 14125151300 | RING,RETAINING 1
46 12645103171 | SPRING (CENTER) 1
100 36664070000 | MOTOR,OIL 1

000090



AT-110-1 42084100021 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start) | Serial No

O~NOABDWN-

82104501250
91810130230
42311285100
82104501140
90101206014
90302040601
91810130240
90303070601

SWITCH,LIMIT (2 PCS/SET,WITH HARNESS)
FASTENER

SUPPORT

SWITCH,LIMIT

BOLT

WASHER,SPRING

FASTENER

WASHER,PLAIN

OB BNMNNOG -

M6X14

000094



AT-110-1 42084100021 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42478382100 | HARNESS 1 000054
2 42478382500 | RELAY ASSY 1 000103
3 90101208016 | BOLT 3 M8X16
4 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
5 37000547660 | PLATE 2 T=2.3
6 91810130240 | FASTENER 20
11 42478382200 | HARNESS 1 000061
12 42478383000 | RELAY 1 000104
51 37002220430 | PLATE,CAUTION 1

000098



AT-110-1 42084100021 UPPER
PN1110261-00 RELAY ASSY

100
2
1
|}
| I
711 1]
12 ] T~
o
|
1 1
1l
| i
q o
I-L 1 1
| /1 g ol B I
O O




50

PN1210121-00 TRANSMITTER,SIGNAL

AT-110-1 42084100021 UPPER

G s B ©_FT o)
T )
| gl
a i =0 o
.. | (eie]efo)a o(o]ojolo) il
___W _____________ NN F4Ld ACIN T _H___
_ _ 7 K.I Ik 1D EE i Tl N S _ _
Ll | (o]ole[o)m nlﬂﬂmm_ :__
L !
|
olljl..| lylihe
izl ek
-t il
|
Ml |
<+—_| | _
1l A — — HT
G iz mwu BE o DED Gl o O
: ey R ety B ) 1“_
O _._ — ] T _ O ]




AT-110-1 42084100021 UPPER
PO1013115-01 PLATE ASSY.NAME (BUCKET,1-LEVER 2-CONT.)

N/A

12
I
2 3 4 5 6
/ / [ ]
e e - ON A EX
ﬂﬁ}%’ % _IJ: Fian ; . _:I: ¥ "
) » < fE
#) P z A
3 b R
] ON ] an
8 10 1 2 13

7 / /
o G [ WF
WALER [ HEWAS A A
OO ; [+ |&f
v v
/ F / R

18

#OWBo—TH

19 20 21

v Af/v B ’/;; oA VFER ’/ON /’z\ /‘FA w—"/»

21 @) (2427)
PPETT /” O O;‘ o L& /22
‘b- F

s 4 FHyFAT 55y




AT-110-1 42084100021 UPPER
PO1013171-02 PLATE ASSY,NAME (WINCH)

g _ _ P
- _II_ T
: Fr :
H i jLk-d
L___l
71 4
L1 M — 3
A
1 2 3 4
ARE STERER ABE / HZUER ARE
oA LEERNCR SO AN e &1 ¢ WIUNER, Sty bEDS2FO-T (RUR) &0 04 »Fo-TERENSE
»D, RANEEEST 45° 100 FMEEELT AL, R L8 AN
0y ZLTCREL, ‘ ERRRET T EEL, | WE, RESYEIITLEE
oRTNI 04 32 FHAUBRENTEIHORS SESREORNSE I
SRERELTEEN, &, 0-THRBLTEX
24 2FEOTEBEDEDE, WAYYRLEY SRt FROEEASEHET.

BUET. TOLAER, DTDAED y 2 L ENNL
D4 xFEWSERVBLTNG, WEAURFEN-T(
F4-139




AT-110-1 42084100021 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

83152811000

SHACKLE

1

000121



AT-110-1 42084100021 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End

1

42460012550

WEDGE (STOPPER FOR TIRE/JUSTIN)

000125



AT-110-1 42084100021 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 42477800100 | SUPPORT 1
2 42477800200 | SUPPORT 1
3 42477800300 | SUPPORT 1
4 90171116035 | BOLT 6 M16X35
5 90302041601 | WASHER,SPRING 6 16
6 37000143020 | PIN 1
7 80601110250 | RING,RITAINING 2 S25
8 37000143030 | PIN 1
9 37000200540 | PIN,SNAP 1 D=25
10 42477800010 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
31 42477801100 | HARNESS 1 L=6100
32 42477801200 | TERMINAL ASSY 1
33 80172303012 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M3X12
34 90302040301 | WASHER,SPRING 2 3
35 90303070301 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 3
36 82104503104 | SWITCH,LIMIT 1
37 90172105014 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M5X14
38 91810132530 | FASTENER 15
39 91810130240 | FASTENER 10
40 82401601002 | CLAMP 2
41 91850400601 | CLAMP 4
51 42873030110 | RUBBER 2 =6

000130



AT-110-1 42084100021 UPPER
Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Sel
1 (Fr*ewsrrr) | BOOSTER (40TON AIR) 1
1

PLATE ASSY,NAME (BOOSTER,POWER SUPPLY)
SWITCH INSTALLATION (AIR TYPE OPERATIONSW)

2 (***********)

3 (***********)

000134




AT-110-1 42084100021 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial Nc
1 42477771000 | LAMP ASSY 1
2 42477770100 | SUPPORT 1
3 42477770200 | HARNESS 1
4 90813108020 | BOLT,WING 1 M8X20
5 90101208016 | BOLT 2 M8X16
6 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
7 90201200600 | NUT 3 M6
8 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 3 6
9 82100002006 | CLAMP 3 WR10
10 91810130240 | FASTENER 10
31 82165904020 | LAMP 1 24V 60W
32 90101212020 | BOLT 1 M12X20
33 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 1 12
34 37000179070 | PIN 1
35 80620210160 | PIN,SNAP 1
60 82100000054 | BULB,LAMP 1 24V 60W
66 82100002838 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS, TERMINAL) 1

000139



AT-110-1 42084100021 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End

1 42433932200 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,1 SW) 1
2 42477810100 | PLATE,NAME

3 82197518119 | CAP (PLUS ONE MFG./BLACK)
82197518114 | CAP (MATSUSHITA/BLACK)

-— - -

000144



AT-110-1 42084100021 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42478300100 | BUZZER ASSY 1
2 80161302520 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M2.5X20
3 90302040251 | WASHER,SPRING 2 25

000149



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+110+1+42084100021+UPPER+Spare+Parts

